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Company Profile

The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. is an insurance and financial services company. It operates through the following
segments: Commercial Lines, Personal Lines, Property & Casualty Other Operations, Group Benefits, Hartford Funds, and Corporate.
The Commercial Lines segment provides workers' compensation, property, automobile, liability and umbrella coverage under several
different products. The Personal Lines segment offers standard automobile, homeowners, and personal umbrella coverage to
individuals. The Property & Casualty Other Operations segment includes certain property and casualty operations, managed by the
company, that have discontinued writing new business and substantially all of the company's asbestos and environmental exposures.
The Group Benefits segment provides group life, accident, and disability coverage, as well as group retiree health and voluntary
benefits. The Hartford Funds segment offers investment products for retail and retirement accounts and provides investment
management and administrative services. The corporate segment includes corporate category discontinued operations, reserves for
run-off structured settlement, and terminal funding agreement liabilities, restructuring costs, and capital raising activities. The company
was founded by Terry Nathaniel on May 10, 1810, and is headquartered in Hartford, CT.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

55,922,000,000
-443,000,000
54,769,000,000
3,000,000
15,327,000,000

70,096,000,000 70,096,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

52,560,000,000
570,000,000
52,731,000,000
3,000,000
13,631,000,000

66,362,000,000 66,362,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
18,700
21.87%
357.34%

2023

18.91%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

57,749,000,000

70,832,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
18,800
20.54%
386.85%

2022

19.62%

436,000,000
52,989,000,000
4,000,000
17,843,000,000

70,832,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
18,100
25.19%
296.97%

2021

18.34%
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Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes
Income taxes

Board of Directors
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Members of Management Board

Albert Woodring
Carlos Dominguez
Donna James
Kathleen Winters
Larry de Shon
Matthew Winter
Teresa Roseborough
Trevor Fetter
Virginia Ruesterholz
Christopher J. Swift
Beth Costello
Jonathan Bennett

2023
21,026,000,000
2,504,000,000
2,985,253,400
3,088,000,000
584,000,000

2022
19,390,000,000
1,815,000,000
2,244,162,200
2,258,000,000
443,000,000

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
17,999,000,000
2,365,000,000
2,842,666,000
2,896,000,000
531,000,000
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