HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ISIN: US4165151048 WKN: 416515104 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. is an insurance and financial services company. It operates through the following segments: Commercial Lines, Personal Lines, Property & Casualty Other Operations, Group Benefits, Hartford Funds, and Corporate. The Commercial Lines segment provides workers' compensation, property, automobile, liability and umbrella coverage under several different products. The Personal Lines segment offers standard automobile, homeowners, and personal umbrella coverage to individuals. The Property & Casualty Other Operations segment includes certain property and casualty operations, managed by the company, that have discontinued writing new business and substantially all of the company's asbestos and environmental exposures. The Group Benefits segment provides group life, accident, and disability coverage, as well as group retiree health and voluntary benefits. The Hartford Funds segment offers investment products for retail and retirement accounts and provides investment management and administrative services. The corporate segment includes corporate category discontinued operations, reserves for run-off structured settlement, and terminal funding agreement liabilities, restructuring costs, and capital raising activities. The company was founded by Terry Nathaniel on May 10, 1810, and is headquartered in Hartford, CT.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	2023 Assets Liabilities and equity		2022 Assets Liabilities and equity		2021 Assets Liabilities and equity	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	55,922,000,000		52,560,000,000		57,749,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		-443,000,000		570,000,000		436,000,000
Liabilities		54,769,000,000		52,731,000,000		52,989,000,000
Common stock capital		3,000,000		3,000,000		4,000,000
Equity capital of a company		15,327,000,000		13,631,000,000		17,843,000,000
Total assets	70,096,000,000	70,096,000,000	66,362,000,000	66,362,000,000	70,832,000,000	70,832,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	18,700	18,800	18,100
Equity ratio	21.87%	20.54%	25.19%
Debt-equity ratio	357.34%	386.85%	296.97%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	18.91%	19.62%	18.34%

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ISIN:	US4165151048	WKN:	416515104	Asset Class:	Stock	
-------	--------------	------	-----------	--------------	-------	--

Income statement

	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	21,026,000,000	19,390,000,000	17,999,000,000
Net income	2,504,000,000	1,815,000,000	2,365,000,000
EBIT	2,985,253,400	2,244,162,200	2,842,666,000
Operating income before taxes	3,088,000,000	2,258,000,000	2,896,000,000
Income taxes	584,000,000	443,000,000	531,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Albert Woodring	Member of Board of Directors
Carlos Dominguez	Member of Board of Directors
Donna James	Member of Board of Directors
Kathleen Winters	Member of Board of Directors
Larry de Shon	Member of Board of Directors
Matthew Winter	Member of Board of Directors
Teresa Roseborough	Member of Board of Directors
Trevor Fetter	Member of Board of Directors
Virginia Ruesterholz	Member of Board of Directors
Christopher J. Swift	Chairman of Managing Board
Beth Costello	Member of Executive Committee
Jonathan Bennett	Member of Executive Committee